
Results of Survey of Graduating Seniors: Spring 2023

1,584 =  survey recipients      610 =  survey respondents      overall response rate= 39%

Which of the following best describes your primary status after graduation?

Working Continuing education Volunteering Military duty Seeking employment Not seeking n=

Business & Economics 65% 8% 0% 0% 23% 4% 103

Fine Arts & Communication 50% 4% 0% 0% 43% 4% 82

Health Professions 60% 5% 0% 1% 27% 7% 147

Liberal Arts 47% 13% 1% 1% 25% 14% 144

Education 79% 0% 0% 0% 21% 0% 29

Science & Mathematics 44% 13% 0% 0% 33% 10% 105

Overall 54% 9% 0% 0% 29% 8% 610

Is your employment full-time or part-time?

Full-Time Part-Time n=  

Business & Economics 90% 10% 68

Fine Arts & Communication 86% 14% 43

Health Professions 96% 4% 89



Did Towson University do anything to significantly delay your progress to graduation, and if so how many semesters were you delayed from graduating?

No 1-2 terms 3-4 terms 4+ terms n=

Business & Economics 70% 27% 3% 0% 64

Fine Arts & Communication 62% 35% 2% 2% 52

Health Professions 66% 33% 0% 1% 86

Liberal Arts 67% 32% 0% 1% 72

Education 75% 25% 0% 0% 20

Science & Mathematics 67% 32% 2% 0%6 2 %
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